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Restrictions apply to the publication of certain DVLA data. HPI Certificates designed for display can be
emailed to you. Please call us on 0113 222 2000 if you need any assistance with our services.

() Vehicle ID

Make VESPA (DOUGLAS) Year of Manufacture 1960
Model Number of Former Keepers 0
Engine Size 125¢cc Start Date of Current Keeper

Colour, : . BLUE Previous Colour

Fuel Petrol | Date Colour Changed

Doorplan Scooter Wheelplan 2 Wheel
'En_gine_Number 11910824 Gross Vehicle Weight 3 D(KG)
Transmission Exported No
Date of 1st Registration in the UK 31/12/1960 Scrap Marker No

CO2 Rating

@ VRM/VIN Information

VIN/VRM combination is confirmed

@ national mileage register
Stated odometer reading; 12001
NO MILEAGE DISCREPANCY IS CURRENTLY INDICATED BY THE NATIONAL MILEAGE REGISTER.

An nmr check is not intended to provide a legal defence
You have not requested an nmr investigation which is intended to form the basis of a sound legal defence.

() Email Certificate

Date : : Status
31/07/2021 14:23 Your Certificate request has been accepted.

@ footprints

Our records show that the fol!owing‘acﬁvity has occurred for this vehicle in the last 6 months:

Date Time Product ! Customer Location
31/07/2021 14:23 HPI Check Dealer SW14
22/07/2021 11:53 Date of First Registration Dealer Kr2
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This vehicle has been checked with hpi - the mdustry s leading vehicle check specnahst

VRM held by hpi: UWV822  Plate Transfer: Checked and Clear
VIN held by hpi: *****94  Certificate Release Date: 31/07/21
Details held by hpi: BLUE VESPA (DOUGLAS)  Dealer Details: 0273970, GS
Dealer Reference: 1835
Scooter  Dealer Address:
125¢c Petrol CLASSIC CHROME LIMITED
Engine Number: 11910894 12 SHEEN LANE
) MORTLAKE
Date First Registered in UK: 31 12 1960 LONDON
Number of Keepers: One SW148LN
DVLA/DVLNI Export marker: No  Date and Time Of Enquiry: 31/07/2021 14:23:58
Previous Colour: None  Vehicle Registration Mark (VRM) Supplied: uwvsz2
CO2 Rating: Not Recorded  Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) Supplied:
VRM/VIN Match: Matched E el
Seclurity Watch: ’ Checked and Clear Mileage Reading Supplied: 12001
_Stolen Vehicles: Checked and Clear
_ Outstanding Finance: Checked and Clear
Condition Alert: Checked and Clear
Condition Inspected: Checked and Clear

Unique Reference Number: 2596447421

This certificate tells you whether this vehicle has been given the‘all clear’ by hpi after a comprehensive search on the following registers:

VIN Match Condition Inspected Speak to a member of our teamabout running
Compares the Vehicle Registration Mark (VRM} against  hpi has a unique register of former damaged your own hpi check. Call us on: c845 300 8905
the Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). where y our
dealer has provided both. to try to detecta 1l
‘clone’ ie. a stolen vehicle with a falss id

(Mon- Fri8am o 8pmiSati8am to 5pm: Sun 10am (o.5pM)

the VRM or VIN provided, were

Vehicie Identity Stolen Vehicles =ct on the date and time they
Does the vehicle match the description recorded by Any vehicle currently recorded by the police'a su "'phad to the hpi subscriber whose name
the DVLA? Details of all road registered vehicles are is highlighted in the search. s above. These details are very likely to
recorded at hpi and the hpi check reflects information ver time. To conduct your own hpicheck.
recorded on the vehicle's official Vs decument Security \:’n‘f-"ﬁ

First Registration
hpi confirms the vehicle's first date of registration
in the UK to help establish the true value of the vehicle.

Outstanding Finance
Over half of new cars are bought using finance
agreements. making them the pro
company until the debt is cleared hpi
million records on this register, agsinst which this
vehicle has been searched to highlight any
outstanding debt.

Plate Transfer
Dlate transr=r=: are perfecty le ga’t but can beubed to

Condition Alert

Has a car been "written-off by aninswa
fallowing damage or theft? hm ragxcz&ff,
write-offs every month hpicheci hes ¢
14 million tecords to make sure the vehicle is not a
loss or now belongs te aninsurer.
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